Service Notice For Case: 13-1768-EL-BTX

CASE NUMBER: 13-1768-EL-BTX
CASE DESCRIPTION: HARDIN WIND LLC
DATE OF SERVICE: 1/13/2014

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: / //0 / 4

Sign Here:

pudvy

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

none

0

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Endsley, Chad A Mr.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation, Inc.
280 N. High St., 6th Floor
P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218
Phone:614-256-8258
Fax:614-246-8658
Email:cendsley(@ofbf.org

ADAMS, WILLIAM

BAILEY CAVALIERILLC

10 W. BROAD STREET

SUITE 2100

COLUMBUS,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 221-3155

Fax:(614) 221-0479

Email: William.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com

*Leppla, Miranda R Ms.

Vorys, Sater, Seymour & Pease LLP
52 East GGay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-8335
Fax:614-719-4647
Email:mrleppla@vorys.com

*Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Strect
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Page 1 of 2

f a o.0¢ £lle

.mages 3ppearing are an

rod ix the regular coursa

A4

Iis 38 to certify that cthe
accurate and complete reproductioa o

locument delive
rachnician

"~
-

1/13/2014

of busi:gsr : 0]4

JA

Daty Procesged



mailto:William.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com
file:///C:/disReports/l

Service Notice For Case: 13-1768-EL-BTX

none

none

none

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email: Tonnetta. Scott@puc.state.oh.us

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.ch.us

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

*Rostofer, Donald E. Mr.

PUCO/OPSB

180 E Broad St

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-3783
Email:Donald.Rostofer@puc.state.oh.us
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PARTY OF RECORD
HAMPTON , MARILYN TREMAIN

13121 LOUETTA DR #1115
CYPRESS ,TX 77429

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY
NONE
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